F.O.B. Rice Lake, Wisconsin • March 1, 2001
© Rice Lake Weighing Systems 2001 • Prices & specifications subject to change without notice68
Explosive Environm
ent
Safe AreaHazardous Area
Divisions I and 2
Class I, Groups A, B, C, D
Class II, Groups E, F, G

• Sensortronics
• HBM
UMC 600 IS Part Numbering Guide
UMC 600 IS ( — ) ( — ) ( — ) ( — )
UNIT MOUNTING STYLE
A = Tilt stand
B = Panel mounting bracket
OPERATING POWER
A = 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
B = Battery power supply
DISPLAY
A = Light Emitting Diode (LED)
B = Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
TERMINATIONS
A = Mating connectors
B = Junction box/mating cables
F.O.B. Rice Lake, Wisconsin • March 1, 2001
© Rice Lake Weighing Systems 2001 • Prices & specifications subject to change without notice70
Explosive Environm
ent
EL232 XPCD EXPLOSION PROOF REMOTE SERIAL DISPLAY
• 20 mA current loop or RS-232 input
• Compatible with all IQ plus® series indicators
• NEMA 4, 7CD, 9EFG enclosure
• 115 VAC, 230 VAC available
EST. SHIP SUGGESTED
PART # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE
20904 ....... EL232 XPCD Explosion Proof Remote
Serial Display ................................................................. 25 lb ....... $1,595.00
INTRINSIC SAFETY BARRIERS
• Each system features excitation, sense
and signal barriers
• Available in an enclosure for external mounting
or in a chassis mount version
• R Stahl or equivielent barriers that are
approved by Factory Mutual
• Load cells must have a bridge resistance of
350 to 750Ω
EST. SHIP SUGGESTED
PART # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT  LIST PRICE
BARRIER SETS
19382 ....... Uncased barrier set for use with IQ plus 320 HE,
IQ plus 810 HE and IQ plus 810SS .................................. 4 lb .......... $895.00
19505 ....... Cased barrier set for use with UMC555, UMC2000,
IQ plus 310, IQ plus 700HB, UMC600, IQ plus 800
and IQ plus 810 ................................................................ 5 lb ............ 985.00
INDIVIDUAL BARRIERS
30263 ....... +/- Signal barrier .............................................................. 1 lb ............ 295.00
30264 ....... +/- Sense barrier .............................................................. 1 lb ............ 295.00
30265 ....... + Excitation barrier ........................................................... 1 lb ............ 195.00
30266 ....... - Excitation barrier ............................................................ 1 lb ............ 195.00
IQ PLUS® 310 XPCD DIGITAL WEIGHT INDICATOR
• Cast aluminum explosion proof enclosure
Class I, Division 1 & 2, Groups C & D;
Class II, Division 1 & 2, Groups E, F, & G
• AC powered, 115 VAC, 230 VAC available
EST. SHIP SUGGESTED
PART # DESCRIPTION  WEIGHT LIST PRICE
19212 ....... IQ plus® 310A XPCD Explosion Proof Weight Indicator ... 44 lb ....... $3,995.00
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
19327 ....... Vinyl organisol coating ............................................................. Consult Factory
Consult factory for polyurethane coating
F.O.B. Rice Lake, Wisconsin • March 1, 2001
© Rice Lake Weighing Systems 2001 • Prices & specifications subject to change without notice 71
Ex